Romaniuk Vasyl lvanovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Jan. 19, 2016

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Jan. 4, 1955

Teplyk District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3495
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3495

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Romaniuk Nina Fedorivna wife

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

TennnuybkKa panoHHa paja,
rosioBa

TennnubkKa panoHHa paaa,
rososa

Member of the District Council,
Member of the Council

Teplyk District Council, Head of
the District Council

Teplyk District Council, Head of
the District Council

18 171,47

13 466,89

3502,13

5962,59

3 410,70

1012,89

1 045,25

971,40

912,96

1795,39


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18313
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18313
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18313
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18313
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bbd40c-482a-4dc4-bbff-9b84de9297ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d15fe58-5ddc-46a7-a716-12384364da0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a703dd8c-776e-4fde-8088-a63cf030e777
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dcdfc3c-38ab-4538-bdbd-11f8338564eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc7f206f-f317-424e-898a-7b2ac4c86762

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bbd40c-482a-4dc4-bbff-9b84de9297ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bbd40c-482a-4dc4-bbff-9b84de9297ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bbd40c-482a-4dc4-bbff-9b84de9297ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d15fe58-5ddc-46a7-a716-12384364da0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d15fe58-5ddc-46a7-a716-12384364da0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d15fe58-5ddc-46a7-a716-12384364da0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a703dd8c-776e-4fde-8088-a63cf030e777
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a703dd8c-776e-4fde-8088-a63cf030e777
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a703dd8c-776e-4fde-8088-a63cf030e777
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dcdfc3c-38ab-4538-bdbd-11f8338564eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dcdfc3c-38ab-4538-bdbd-11f8338564eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dcdfc3c-38ab-4538-bdbd-11f8338564eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc7f206f-f317-424e-898a-7b2ac4c86762
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc7f206f-f317-424e-898a-7b2ac4c86762
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc7f206f-f317-424e-898a-7b2ac4c86762

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bbd40c-482a-4dc4-bbff-9b84de9297ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d15fe58-5ddc-46a7-a716-12384364da0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a703dd8c-776e-4fde-8088-a63cf030e777
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dcdfc3c-38ab-4538-bdbd-11f8338564eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc7f206f-f317-424e-898a-7b2ac4c86762
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bbd40c-482a-4dc4-bbff-9b84de9297ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d15fe58-5ddc-46a7-a716-12384364da0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a703dd8c-776e-4fde-8088-a63cf030e777
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dcdfc3c-38ab-4538-bdbd-11f8338564eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc7f206f-f317-424e-898a-7b2ac4c86762

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

28000.0 sq.

28000.0 sq.

28000.0 sq.

28000.0 sq.

28000.0 sq.

56.0 sq.
(1)

56.0 sq.
(1)

56.0 sq.
(1)

56.0 sq.
(1)

56.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bbd40c-482a-4dc4-bbff-9b84de9297ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d15fe58-5ddc-46a7-a716-12384364da0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a703dd8c-776e-4fde-8088-a63cf030e777
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dcdfc3c-38ab-4538-bdbd-11f8338564eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc7f206f-f317-424e-898a-7b2ac4c86762

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

BA3 2107 2005
BA3 2121 1993
LLieBposie Enika 2007

LLiespone Enika 2007
BA3 212 1993
BA3 210 2005

BA3 210 2005
BA3 212 1993
LLiespone Enika 2007

LLieBpone Enika 2007
BA3 2107 2005
BA3 2121 1993

LLieBpone Enika 2007
BA3 2107 2005
BA3 2121 1993


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80bbd40c-482a-4dc4-bbff-9b84de9297ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d15fe58-5ddc-46a7-a716-12384364da0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a703dd8c-776e-4fde-8088-a63cf030e777
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dcdfc3c-38ab-4538-bdbd-11f8338564eb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc7f206f-f317-424e-898a-7b2ac4c86762

CAREER:

Jan. 24, 2015 — till Jan. 19, 2016 Teplyk District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3495
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3495
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/16858#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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